
 
 

Rusk Eagles 

HS Spring Tennis District Schedule  

2026  
Date Day  Location Team Time 

Jan 29 Thursday Tournament Jacksonville Varsity All day 

Feb 5 Thursday Tournament Mineola JV All day 

Feb 6 Friday Tournament Madisonville Varsity All day 

Feb 10 Tuesday Tournament Trinity Varsity / 
JV 

All day 

Feb 12 Thursday Dual 
Tournament 

Elkhart JV After 
school 

Feb 18 Wednesday Dual 
Tournament 

Rusk vs Cushing  
At Rusk  

 Varsity /    
  JV 

4:00 

Feb 20 Friday Dual 
Tournament 

Henderson Varsity / 
JV 

After 
school 

Feb 24 Tuesday Tournament Elkhart JV All day 

Feb 26 Thursday Tournament Elkhart Varsity All day 

March 3 Tuesday Tournament Palestine      JV All day 

March 6 Friday Tournament Palestine Varsity All day 

March 17 Tuesday Tournament Nacogdoches JV All day 

March 20 Friday Tournament Nacogdoches Varsity All day 

March 23 Monday Tournament Trinity Varsity All day 

March 24 Tuesday Tournament Madisonville JV All day 

March 28 Saturday Mick Guess 
Invitationals 

Rusk Varsity / 
JV 

9 AM 

TBA TBA Dual 
Pineywoods 

Rusk Varsity / 
JV 

2:30 

TBA TBA Public 
Tournament 

Tyler Varsity / 
JV 

All day 

April 1 Wednesday District Center Varsity All day 

April 10 Friday District Bullard JV All day 

      

 

 


